City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

March 10, 2017

HGAC
For: Formal Contract for Shuttle Buses with ADA Lifts Texas Bus Sales, Inc.
6100008752 SM 1605 West 34th St.
Houston,
TX 77018
Item Description QTY |713-681-3600
1 El Dorado Aerotech 240 Shuttle Bus with ADA Lift 2

HGAC Base Price

Manufacturer's Published Options
Unpublished Options

Non-Equipment Charges & Price Concessions
HGAC Processing Charges

Total Price Each
Total

Make & Model Offered:

Warranty:

Warranty Service Provider Name:
Warranty Provider Address:

Production Cut-Off Date:
Last day City can place order under this contract:

Delivery Days

$62,935.00
$4,216.20
$5,322.00
($7,026.45)
$300.00

$65,746.75
$131,493.50

El Dorado Aerotech 240, Ford, 2017

Ford Chassis 3 yr./36,000 miles

El Dorado 12 months/12,000 miles
A/C - 2 yr./unlimited miles

Braun 12 months parts & labor

3 years parts only

Red McCombs Ford

2235 NW Loop 410, SA, TX, 78230

6/1/2017
6/1/2017

150 Days ARO

Payment Terms Net 30
Total $131,493.50
Total Award $131,493.50




