## City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

	March 10, 2017		
<b>F</b> am	Formed Constructs for Churthle Durage with ADA Lifts		HGAC
For: 6100008752	Formal Contract for Shuttle Buses with ADA Lifts	SM	Texas Bus Sales, Inc. 1605 West 34th St.
010000752			Houston,
			TX 77018
ltem	Description	QTY	713-681-3600
1	El Dorado Aerotech 240 Shuttle Bus with ADA Lift	2	
	HGAC Base Price Manufacturer's Published Options Unpublished Options Non-Equipment Charges & Price Concessions HGAC Processing Charges		\$62,935.00 \$4,216.20 \$5,322.00 (\$7,026.45) \$300.00
	Total Price Each Total		\$65,746.75 \$131,493.50
	Make & Model Offered:		El Dorado Aerotech 240, Ford, 2017
	Warranty:		Ford Chassis 3 yr./36,000 miles El Dorado 12 months/12,000 miles A/C - 2 yr./unlimited miles Braun 12 months parts & labor 3 years parts only
	Warranty Service Provider Name:		Red McCombs Ford
	Warranty Provider Address:		2235 NW Loop 410, SA, TX, 78230
	Production Cut-Off Date:		6/1/2017
	Last day City can place order under this contract:		6/1/2017
	Delivery Days		150 Days ARO
	Payment Terms		Net 30
	Total		\$131,493.50
	Total Award		\$131,493.50